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Response to Request for Information 

 
Reference FOI 121457 
Date 13 January 2015 
 

Business Rates 

 
Request: 
Please provide the ratepayer’s name(s) in respect of the properties listed below: 
 

Address 

Postcod

e 

Period 

Start 

Period 

End 

Property 

Reference 

WOLVERHAMPTON 

DISTRICT HEALTH 

AUTHORITY, PRIMROSE 

LANE, WOLVERHAMPTON 

WV10 

8RN 

01/04/20

12 

31/03/2

013 N382302702 

UNIT 2 AT 150, OXFORD 

STREET, BILSTON, WEST 

MIDLANDS 

WV14 

7DP 

04/04/20

11 

03/02/2

014 N35740216000 

 
In response to your above questions, here are the names of the ratepayers for the 
properties in question: 
 

 Wolverhampton Health Care  Re :WOLVERHAMPTON DISTRICT HEALTH 
AUTHORITY, PRIMROSE LANE, WOLVERHAMPTON WV10 8RN   
01/04/2012 to 31/03/2013            N382302702 

 Eurotech Supplies Ltd Re: UNIT 2 AT 150, OXFORD STREET, BILSTON, 
WEST MIDLANDS WV14 7DP 
04/04/2011 to 03/02/2014            N35740216000 

 
 


