

## **Response to Request for Information**

**Reference** FOI 121457 **Date** FOI 121457 13 January 2015

## **Business Rates**

## Request:

Please provide the ratepayer's name(s) in respect of the properties listed below:

	Postcod	Period	Period	Property
Address	е	Start	End	Reference
WOLVERHAMPTON				
DISTRICT HEALTH AUTHORITY, PRIMROSE	WV10	01/04/20	31/03/2	
LANE, WOLVERHAMPTON	8RN	12	013	N382302702
UNIT 2 AT 150, OXFORD				
STREET, BILSTON, WEST	WV14	04/04/20	03/02/2	
MIDLANDS	7DP	11	014	N35740216000

In response to your above questions, here are the names of the ratepayers for the properties in question:

- Wolverhampton Health Care Re: WOLVERHAMPTON DISTRICT HEALTH AUTHORITY, PRIMROSE LANE, WOLVERHAMPTON WV10 8RN 01/04/2012 to 31/03/2013 N382302702
- Eurotech Supplies Ltd Re: UNIT 2 AT 150, OXFORD STREET, BILSTON, WEST MIDLANDS WV14 7DP 04/04/2011 to 03/02/2014 N35740216000